Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, if Any.

Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 070742
This is to certify thatLAWRENCE CASEY & BR	DI BASSI ITS/n/a	PERMIT ISSUED
has permission to Change of Use Home Occup	y for dag	
AT 89 LYNN ST	336 1.0	13B001 JUL 1 1 2007
provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and uthis department.		nis permit shall comply with all the City of Portland regulating and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	re this ding or t there are different on the control of the contro	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		=1 1.107
Fire Dept.		1/11/07
Appeal Board Other		
Other Department Name PENAL	 TY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD	girector - Wuilding & Inspection Services

City of Portland, N	Iaine - Buil	ding or Use	Permi	t Application	n Per	mit No:	Issue Date	::	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, I										336 L033001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Owner Address:				Phone:		
89 LYNN ST		LAWRENCE CASEY & BRANDI			89 LYNN ST						
Business Name:		Contractor Name:			Contractor Address: Portland				Phone		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone		Phone:	hone:			Permit Type:				Zone:	
					Change of Use Home Occupation				$r_{\rm n}$		
Past Use:		Proposed Use:		<u> </u>		it Fee:	Cost of Wor		CEO District:	1266	
Single Family		Single Family Change of Use Home Occupancy for daycare (No more Than 6 kds)			\$105.00 \$105.0				5	10,66	
								INSPE	SPECTION:		
					Approved Lie				e Group: R-3 Type: 575		
					□ perfied Us				e Group: R-3 Type: 573		
									III.	7203	
Proposed Project Description		<u> </u>					/ \	ً ہے ا		(
Change of Use Home (Occupancy for	davcare - No	more	Than 6 Kid	Signat	ure:		Signat	ure:		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					STRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIS		/_X		
is					Action	n: Appro	ved Ap	proved w	//Conditions	Denied	
					Signat	ture:			Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date A	Applied For:			Zoning Approval						
dmartin		8/2007				Zomnę	, Approvi	41			
This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Special Zone or Reviews		ews	ws Zoning Appeal		Т	Historic Preservation			
			Shoreland		Variance			Not in District or Landmar			
			[51	lorciand	Variance				TOTAL IN DISTRICT OF Earlicement		
		alumbina	Wetland		Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		olumbing,	[Wetland		iviiscenaneous		1	Does not require no new			
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review				
			l	ood Zone	Conditional Use				requires review		
				[Interpretation				Approved			
		C		iodi vision	interpretation				/ Approved		
·			$ _{\square Si}$	te Plan	Approved				Approved w/Conditions		
									[
PERMIT ISSUED			 Mai [Minor MM	Denied Date:			1	Denied Date:		
			12K	thomast							
			Date:	-e 1/2.							
1 1 1	1 2007		Dute.	3410	10/	Date.			oute.		
JUL I	2001	1			•						
		1									
CITY OF P	ORTLANU										
6111011											
			(CERTIFICATI	ON						
I hereby certify that I an	n the owner of	record of the na				osed work i	s authorized	l hy the	owner of recor	rd and that	
I have been authorized b											
jurisdiction. In addition											
shall have the authority	to enter all are	as covered by su	ich peri	nit at any reaso	nable h	our to enfor	ce the prov	ision of	f the code(s) ap	plicable to	
such permit.											
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	 NT			ADDRES	S	<u> </u>	DATE		PHO	NE	
	٠			1.551.60	~		27110	-	1110		
			_								
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	N CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		PHO	NE	

8/24/07- Checked for home day care- OCC to 155m rew CyO. Junh



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 89 LYNN ST

CBL 336 L033001

Issued to LAWRENCE CASEY & BRANDI BASSI JTS/n/ a

Date of Issue 08/24/2007

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 07-0742, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

First Floor Only

Single Family Residency w/ Home Occupation (Daycare), Type 5b, Use Group R-3, IRC 2003

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:
(Date) Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.